Industrial Ethernet Solutions
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
EDS-405A/408A Series
Introduction
The EDS-405A/408A are entry-level 5 and 8-port managed Ethernet
switches designed especially for industrial applications. The switches
support a variety of useful management functions, such as Turbo Ring,
Turbo Chain, ring coupling, IGMP snooping, IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, port-

Industrial Ethernet Solutions
2 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Feb. 7, 2017. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)
Wide Temperature
(-40 to 75˚C)
10/100BaseT(X)
100BaseFX
Multi-Mode,
SC Connector
Multi-Mode,
ST Connector
Single-Mode,
SC Connector
EDS-405A/408A EDS-405A/408A-T 5/8 – – –
EDS-405A/408A-MM-SC EDS-405A/408A-MM-SC-T 3/6 2 – –
EDS-405A/408A-MM-ST EDS-405A/408A-MM-ST-T 3/6 – 2 –
EDS-405A/408A-SS-SC EDS-405A/408A-SS-SC-T 3/6 – – 2
EDS-408A-3M-SC EDS-408A-3M-SC-T 5 3 – –
EDS-408A-3M-ST EDS-408A-3M-ST-T 5 – 3 –
EDS-408A-3S-SC EDS-408A-3S-SC-T 5 – – 3
EDS-408A-2M1S-SC EDS-408A-2M1S-SC-T 5 2 – 1
EDS-408A-1M2S-SC EDS-408A-1M2S-SC-T 5 1 – 2
EDS-405A/408A-EIP EDS-405A/408A-EIP-T 5/8 – – –
EDS-405A/408A-PN EDS-405A/408A-PN-T 5/8 – – –
Side View Front View Rear View DIN-Rail/Panel-
Mounting Kit
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
30.0 (1.2)
13.1
(0.5)
15.1
(0.6)
25.4
(1.0)
9.0 (0.4)
105.0 (4.1) 53.6 (2.1) 45.8 (1.8)
46.0 (1.8)
44.0 (1.7)
30.5 (1.2)
66.8 (2.6)
48.3 (1.9)
7.8
(0.3)
7.8
(0.3)
35.0 (1.4)
39.5 (1.6)
46.6 (1.8)23.6 (0.9)
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
MXview: Moxa industrial network management software with 50, 100, 250, 500, 1000, or 2000
nodes
EDS-SNMP OPC Server Pro: OPC server software that works with all SNMP devices
ABC-01: Configuration backup and restoration tool for managed Ethernet switches, 0 to 60°C
operating temperature
DR-4524/75-24/120-24: 45/75/120 W DIN-rail 24 VDC power supplies
MDR-40-24/60-24: 40/60 W DIN-rail 24 VDC power supplies, -20 to 70°C operating temperature
RK-4U: 4U-high 19-inch rack-mounting kit
WK-46: Wall-mounting kit, 2 plates with 8 screws
Package Checklist
• EDS-405A or EDS-408A switch
• Serial Cable: CN20070
• Protective caps for unused ports
• Documentation and software CD
• Hardware installation guide (printed)